AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE				PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AMENOMENTAKODIFICATION NO. MO 0 2	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 08/20/2011	NRI	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (Wapplicable) RRR-11-233 Rated 07/19/11				L	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	_	ADMINISTERED BY (if other than item ft) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Aracelis Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: TWB-01-Blow Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
OPERATION TECHNOLOGY INC.				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		<u></u>		
17 GOODYEAR STE 100					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. INRC-DR-03-09-075			
(RVINE CA 926181822					108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 602276354	ONLY ARRIVES TO ARE	MDM	ENTR OF SOLICITA		08-20-2009			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended.								
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACINESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter rand date specified.	nich includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Retue of this amendment you de makes référence to the solicité	ne solic LECEIF esire to ation a	citation and amendmen PT OF OFFERS PRIOR change an offer alrea and this amendment, as	nt nut R TO dy su nd is	THE HOUR AND DATE brillted, such change m received prior to the ope	OUR AC SPECI ary be m	FIED MAY rade	
Ap	R: 2011-X0200-20-11-4 p No.: 31X0200.120	4-156	JC: J-4225 B FFS: 113532	oc:	252M	•	•	
	ligates: \$11,366.00 IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TION	S OF CONTRACTS	/OR	DERS.			
_	HE CONTRACT/ORDER		-		•			
(Specify A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO:	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	TH IN IT	EM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRA	CT ORDER NO: IN ITEM 19A.			
9. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying of	ice, appropriation data, esc.)			•
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	LIANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						.,	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) FAR	43.103(a)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return 1 c	opie	to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purposes of this modification are to the dates of maintenance coverage provid year two; and (3) provide incremental for	o: (1)correct the per ded by contractor via	iod e-m	of performance (ail dated July :	of o	2011; (2) exercis	-		
*See page 2 for modification details.								
Total NRC Obligation: \$65,617.00 (Change Ceiling Amount: \$65,617.00 (Changed) Period of performance: 08/20/2011 - 09/0								
Except as provided harvin, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in item SA or 10A, as heretofore char	nged, nor	mains unchanged and in full fo	roe end	etfact.			
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) MARY BOAL, V.P., Salls			A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Joseph L. Widdup Congregating Officer					
15B, CONTRACTOR/OFFERDR 300L (Signature of barroon authoritized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED	168. UN	ITED STATES OF AMERICA	Contra	Notice of Control	160	C DATE SIGNES	,
NSN 7540-01-152-6070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE			V			RO FORM	30 (REV. 10-1	83)

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE



The purposes of this modification are to make the following administrative changes:

- 1) correct the period of performance of the following Option Years to match the dates of maintenance coverage provided by contractor via e-mail dated July 11, 2011:
 - a. Option Year Two: from 08/20/2011 08/19/2012, to 08/20/2011 09/01/2012
 - b. Option Year Three: from 08/20/2012 08/19/2013, to 09/02/2012 09/01/2013
 - c. Option Year Four: from 08/20/2013 08/19/2014, to 09/02/2013 09/01/2014
- 2) exercise CLIN 004, option year two, extending the period of performance from 08/19/2011 to 08/30/2012, thereby increasing the ceiling amount from \$54,251.00 to \$65,617.00
- 3) provide incremental funding to CLIN 004 in the amount of \$11,366.00 thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$54,251.00 to \$65,617.00

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is provided below:

FY' 09 Obligated Amount	\$43,917.00
FY' 10 Obligated Amount	
FY' 11 Obligated Amount	
Cumulative Total NRC Obligations	\$65,617.00

This modification obligates FY 2011 funds in the amount of \$11,366.00.

END OF TEXT